
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f

 Sachsen-Cup 2011

21.05.2011 Großschirma

Schüler
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 204,560 66 50 59,04

2 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 191,610 76 50 43,74

3 Bronnert, Lukas VAN Thüringen 172,820 66 35 47,88

4 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 168,665 64 25 53,11
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F ü n f k a m p f

 Sachsen-Cup 2011

21.05.2011 Großschirma

Jugend
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 463,015 95 45,40 42,90/ 86 95 65,81

2 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 450,875 100 43,40 42,40/ 86 80 66,05

3 Nitschke, Julia SFC Luckenau 377,900 80 37,83 36,75/ 82 50 60,88

4 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 343,070 55 38,26 34,30/ 68 60 58,34

Cupwert.
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 493,170 95 56,20 54,48/ 96 90 67,66

2 Egel, Olaf SAV Freiberg 480,615 95 62,00 55,38/ 88 85 63,49

3 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 479,990 80 61,50 59,30/ 88 90 67,46

4 Hauser, Andreas SAV Freiberg 471,885 95 55,20 54,05/ 86 90 61,09

5 Scholze, Sebastian AV Wes./Sebnitz 469,510 90 57,90 54,66/ 86 80 67,30

6 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 457,200 90 60,20 55,20/ 82 75 63,20

7 Ebert, Tobias SAV Freiberg 446,655 65 55,73 53,81/ 92 70 73,41

8 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 427,680 75 49,40 49,30/ 90 75 59,32

9 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 427,075 65 53,45 53,36/ 88 75 61,51

10 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim AV Wes./Sebnitz 426,490 85 46,50 44,00/ 84 70 64,66

11 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg 418,885 85 47,00 45,80/ 88 70 55,39

12 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 403,795 70 53,22 52,15/ 76 55 64,95

13 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 387,705 55 48,76 41,50/ 84 75 55,63
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S i e b e n k a m p f

 Sachsen-Cup 2011

21.05.2011 Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg /791,055 493,170 73,30 73,10 100,99

2 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /786,800 479,990 82,50 80,40 95,94

3 Hauser, Andreas SAV Freiberg /768,405 471,885 78,90 73,50 96,08

4 Scholze, Sebastian AV Wes./Sebnit /741,605 469,510 69,62 68,63 89,23

5 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /731,255 457,200 68,25 67,55 92,17

6 Ebert, Tobias SAV Freiberg /722,440 446,655 64,81 67,92 95,37

7 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld /703,970 450,875 63,40 52,67 91,35

8 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen /684,655 427,075 64,90 60,50 88,12

9 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim AV Wes./Sebnit /670,345 426,490 58,53 58,20 84,75

10 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg /650,480 418,885 57,44 55,10 79,37
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A l l r o u n d

 Sachsen-Cup 2011

21.05.2011 Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 989,725 786,800 80 81,950

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 932,950 791,055 40 67,930

3 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 893,140 731,255 35 84,590

4 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 849,900 684,655 35 86,830

5 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 798,125 703,970 30 42,770
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F ü n f k a m p f

 Sachsen-Cup 2011

21.05.2011 Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 493,170 95 56,20 54,48/ 96 90 67,66

2 Egel, Olaf SAV Freiberg 480,615 95 62,00 55,38/ 88 85 63,49

3 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 479,990 80 61,50 59,30/ 88 90 67,46

4 Hauser, Andreas SAV Freiberg 471,885 95 55,20 54,05/ 86 90 61,09

5 Scholze, Sebastian AV Wes./Sebnitz 469,510 90 57,90 54,66/ 86 80 67,30

6 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 463,015 95 45,40 42,90/ 86 95 65,81

7 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 457,200 90 60,20 55,20/ 82 75 63,20

8 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 450,875 100 43,40 42,40/ 86 80 66,05

9 Ebert, Tobias SAV Freiberg 446,655 65 55,73 53,81/ 92 70 73,41

10 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 427,680 75 49,40 49,30/ 90 75 59,32

11 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 427,075 65 53,45 53,36/ 88 75 61,51

12 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim AV Wes./Sebnitz 426,490 85 46,50 44,00/ 84 70 64,66

13 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg 418,885 85 47,00 45,80/ 88 70 55,39

14 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 403,795 70 53,22 52,15/ 76 55 64,95

15 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 387,705 55 48,76 41,50/ 84 75 55,63

16 Nitschke, Julia SFC Luckenau 377,900 80 37,83 36,75/ 82 50 60,88

17 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 343,070 55 38,26 34,30/ 68 60 58,34

18 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 204,560 / 66 50 59,04

19 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 191,610 / 76 50 43,74

20 Bronnert, Lukas VAN Thüringen 172,820 / 66 35 47,88

21 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 168,665 / 64 25 53,11
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